
2025 - 2026 La Pietra - Sacred Hearts JV Tennis Schedule
                  (Schedule as of 7/17/25)

Day Date Gender Home vs. Visitor Time Site

Fri 9/5/25 G IOL vs SHA 4:30 PM IOL

Wed 9/10/25 G PUN-Blue vs SHA 4:30 PM PUN

Fri 9/12/25 G HBA vs SHA 4:00 PM Keehi Lagoon

Wed 9/17/25 G KSK vs SHA 4:00 PM KSK

Tue 9/23/25 G Pun-Gold vs SHA 4:30 PM PUN

Wed 9/24/25 G MPI vs SHA 4:15 PM MPI

Fri 9/26/25 G SHA vs HMA 4:00 PM Keehi Lagoon

Wed 10/1/25 G #2 Seed D2 vs #3 Seed D2 4:00 PM Keehi Lagoon

Fri 10/3/25 G #4-D1 vs #5 D1 TBD TBD

Fri 10/3/25 G #2 D1 vs #3 D1 TBD TBD

Fri 10/3/25 G #1 Seed vs Winner Match 1 4:00 PM Keehi Lagoon

Tue 10/7/25 G Winner Match 1 D1 vs #1 Seed D1 TBD TBD

Tue 10/7/25 G Loser Match 1 D1 vs Loser Match 2 D1 TBD TBD

Wed 10/8/25 G Loser Match 2 D2 vs Loser Match 1 D2 4:00 PM Keehi Lagoon

Fri 10/10/25 G Winner Match 2 D2 vs Winner Match 3 D2 4:00 PM Keehi Lagoon

Fri 10/10/25 G Winner Match 4 D1 vs Loser Match 3 D1 TBD TBD

Fri 10/10/25 G Winner Match 2 D1 vs Winner Match 3 D1 TBD TBD

Mon 10/13/25 B Loser Match 10 D1 vs Winner Match 9 D1 TBD TBD

Mon 10/13/25 G Winner Match 3 D2 vs Winner Match 5 D2 4:00 PM Keehi Lagoon

Tue 10/14/25 G Winner Match 5 D1 vs Loser Match 6 D1 TBD TBD

Wed 10/15/25 G Winner Match 6 D1 vs Winner Match 7 D1TBD TBD

Wed 10/15/25 G Winner Match 4  D2 vs Loser Match 4 D2 4:00 PM Keehi Lagoon

Fri 10/17/25 G Winner  8 D1 vs Loser Match 8 D1 TBD TBD






